
Últimos Movimientos
CUENTA CORRIENTE BANCARIA

Cuenta Corriente

PESOS

330109419633483

Tipo

Número

Moneda

Fecha Nro. de
Referencia

Causal Concepto Importe Saldo

30/09/2024 130036 4250 CREDIN: $ 5.000,00 $ 2.339,45
27/09/2024 1973707600 1684 DBCR 25413 S/DB TASA GRAL $ -215,02 $ -2.660,55
27/09/2024 1929964262 2033 MANTENIMIENTO MENSUAL $ -28.900,00 $ -2.445,53
27/09/2024 1929964262 2033 DEBITO FISCAL IVA PERCEPCION $ -867,00 $ 26.454,47
27/09/2024 1929964262 2033 DEBITO FISCAL IVA BASICO $ -6.069,00 $ 27.321,47
26/09/2024 1946199681 1684 DBCR 25413 S/DB TASA GRAL $ -0,11 $ 33.390,47
26/09/2024 54725765 3914 Comision Trf. MacrOL E-set $ -18,15 $ 33.390,58
26/09/2024 54725765 3912 Transf. MacrOnline E-set M/T $ -300.000,00 $ 33.408,73
25/09/2024 1945611393 1684 DBCR 25413 S/DB TASA GRAL $ -82,39 $ 333.408,73
25/09/2024 1945611392 1685 DBCR 25413 S/CR TASA GRAL $ -2.059,70 $ 333.491,12
25/09/2024 1944369072 1297 RET. ING. BRUTOS SIRCREB Suc.:811 $ -13.731,32 $ 335.550,82
25/09/2024 622127 493 TRANSF FAYOS/FED 20306867548 $ 343.283,00 $ 349.282,14
23/09/2024 1948435534 1685 IMPDBCR 25413 S/CR TASA GRAL $ 60,00 $ 5.999,14
23/09/2024 1948435533 1684 IMPDBCR 25413 S/DB TASA GRAL $ 2,40 $ 5.939,14
23/09/2024 1948193350 1297 RET. ING. BRUTOS SIRCREB Suc.:811 $ 400,00 $ 5.936,74
23/09/2024 269659 893 AJUSTE TRANSFERENCIA $ -10.000,00 $ 5.536,74
23/09/2024 269659 3807 TRF INTERB MTIT CD OFFLINE C-C $ 10.000,00 $ 15.536,74
23/09/2024 1945389865 1684 DBCR 25413 S/DB TASA GRAL $ -2,40 $ 5.536,74
23/09/2024 1945389864 1685 DBCR 25413 S/CR TASA GRAL $ -60,00 $ 5.539,14
23/09/2024 1944010287 1297 RET. ING. BRUTOS SIRCREB Suc.:811 $ -400,00 $ 5.599,14
23/09/2024 269659 893 TRANSF SOSTEN MU 30714678619 $ 10.000,00 $ 5.999,14
18/09/2024 1945360501 1684 DBCR 25413 S/DB TASA GRAL $ -51,69 $ -4.000,86
18/09/2024 306923454 3166 ELNORTESEG- EL NORTE SEGUROS $ -8.615,00 $ -3.949,17
02/09/2024 1948916376 1684 DBCR 25413 S/DB TASA GRAL $ -2,82 $ 4.665,83
02/09/2024 1947366080 1479 DGR SELLOS CORDOBA $ -8,18 $ 4.668,65
02/09/2024 1910142973 4 INTER.ADEL.CC S/ACUERD $ -417,09 $ 4.676,83
02/09/2024 1910142973 4 DEBITO FISCAL IVA BASICO $ -43,79 $ 5.093,92
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